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B225 Sat Jun 1 10:00 AM AWAY JK02

PLAYOFF Thu Jun 27 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Tue Jun 25 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Thu Jun 20 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Tue Jun 18 TBD TBD TBD TBD

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV3B234 Thu Jun 13 6:00 PM AWAY MV11 COACH KLEIN

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B229 Thu Jun 6 6:00 PM HOME MS07 COACH NOBLES BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B228 Tue Jun 4 6:00 PM AWAY BK12 COACH KUHN

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MS5

B222 Thu May 30 6:00 PM HOME MV11 COACH KLEIN BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B219 Thu May 23 8:00 PM AWAY MS07 COACH NOBLES

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B218 Tue May 21 6:00 PM HOME BK12 COACH KUHN BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B215 Thu May 16 6:00 PM HOME JK02 COACH SANDERS

B214 Tue May 14 6:00 PM AWAY MV11 COACH KLEIN MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV3

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B209 Tue May 7 6:00 PM HOME MS07 COACH NOBLES BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B208 Thu May 2 6:00 PM AWAY BK12 COACH KUHN

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B205 Tue Apr 30 6:00 PM AWAY JK02 COACH SANDERS JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

B204 Thu Apr 25 6:00 PM HOME MV11 COACH KLEIN

FIELD

BK11 COACH KRIBS BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE BANTAM II
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